St. Anthony of Padua Catholic Church

2020-21 Religious Education Calendar
710 10t Street South, Fargo, ND 58103 - - phone: 237.6063

RE Coordinator -Maria Gietzen - email: recoordinator@stanthonyfargo.org

Date Time Event Descrintion
Wednesday September 9  6:30-7:45pm  Opening RE Mass/ Meet your teacher
Wednesday September 16 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Sunday September 20 Catechetical Sunday
Wednesday September 23 6:30-7:45 Religious Education
Wednesday September 30 6:30-7:45 pm  Blue Mass and reception-NO regular classes
Wednesday October 7 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday October 7 6:30-7:45 pm  Confirmation Parent Meeting #1
Wednesday October 14 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday October 21 6:30-7:45 pm NORE
Wednesday October 21 6:30-7:45 pm  Youth Group Holy House Costume Prep?
Wednesday October 28 6:30-7:45 pm  Holy House
Wednesday November 4  6:30-7:45 pm Religious Education (Bring donations for Thanksgiving)
Wednesday November 11 6:30-7:45 pm Confirmation Parent Meeting #2
Wednesday November 11 6:30-7:45 pm Religious Education (Bring donations for Thanksgiving)
Wednesday November 18 6:30-7:45 pm Religious Education (Bring donations for Thanksgiving)
Saturday November 21 9:00-11:00 am Food Basket Prep
Wednesday November 25 No RE-Happy Thanksgiving!
Wednesday December 2 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday December2  6:30-7:45 pm Reconciliation Parent Meeting #1
Sat.-Sun. December 5-6 Youth Group Bake Sale after masses
Wednesday December 9 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Monday December 14 7:00 pm Parish Penance Service
Wednesday December 16 6:30-7:45 pm RE Bingo Night
Wednesday December 23 No RE-Merry Christmas!
Wednesday December 30 No RE-Happy New Year
Wednesday January 6 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday January 6 6:30-7:45 pm  First Communion Parent Meeting #1
Wednesday January 13 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday January 20 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday January 27 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday February 3 6:30-7:45 pm  Religious Education
Wednesday February 3 6:30-7:45 pm  Reconciliation Parent Meeting #2
Wednesday February 10  6:30-7:45 pm Religious Education



Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday

February 17
February 24
March 3
March 3
March 6
March 10
March 17
March 24
March 24
March 30
March 31
April 4
April 7
April 7
April 14
April 17
April 21
April 28
May 5
May 12
May 16

6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
12:00-4:00pm
6:30-7:45 pm

6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
7:00pm

6:30-7:45pm

5:30-6:30
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
12:00-4:00 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
6:30-7:45 pm
10:30 am

No RE-Students attend Ash Wednesday mass with your family

Religious Education

Religious Education

First Communion Parent Meeting #2
Reconciliation Retreat?

Religious Education

No RE-Spring Break

Religious Education

Living Stations Practice

Parish Reconciliation Service/1 Reconciliation
Living Stations of the Cross

Happy Easter!

Simple Supper

Religious Education

Religious Education

Confirmation and 1** Communion Retreat?
Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

May Crowning, Closing Mass and Ice Cream Social

Graduate Recognition Mass and Breakfast



